
Tuesday 5/14/2024 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM AUDITIONS
Thursday 5/16/2024 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM AUDITIONS
Tuesday 6/4/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 6/6/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 6/11/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 6/13/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 6/18/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 6/20/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 6/25/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 6/27/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 7/2/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 7/9/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 7/11/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Tuesday 7/16/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Thursday 7/18/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM REHEARSALS
Saturday 7/20/2024 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM STAGE SETUP** (AND POSSIBLE REHEARSALIF NEEDED)
Monday 7/22/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Tuesday 7/23/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Thursday 7/25/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Friday 7/26/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Saturday 7/27/2024 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Monday 7/29/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Tuesday 7/30/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Thursday 8/1/2024 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM FULL DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL**
Friday 8/2/2024 ALL DAY PRODUCTION WEEKEND**
Saturday 8/3/2024 ALL DAY PRODUCTION WEEKEND/STRIKE SET/CLEAN UP**

** ALL HANDS ON DECK-NO EXCEPTIONS
Some full dress/tech rehearsals may be eliminated dependent on preparation of full cast.
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